
La Cricca Della Salsiccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Serban Onisim (02/177) 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 5

Narcisi Simone (02/178) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 8 0 0

Spolverini Patrizio (02/179) 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 2

Bernardi Gianluca (02/180) 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 0 4 7 4 1

Carletti Lorenzo (02/251) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Martina (02/181) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Bravo Marco (02/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Luigi (02/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannicola Samuele (02/267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscopo Giovanni (02/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serban Onisim 02/177 24 34 1,42

Narcisi Simone 02/178 16 24 1,50

Spolverini Patrizio 02/179 16 20 1,25

Bernardi Gianluca 02/180 24 16 0,67

Carletti Lorenzo 02/251 8 4 0,50

De Paolis Martina 02/181 8 4 0,50

Bravo Marco 02/266 0 0 0,00

De Paolis Luigi 02/196 0 0 0,00

Giannicola Samuele 02/267 0 0 0,00

Piscopo Giovanni 02/268 0 0 0,00

Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 4 5 4 9 2 2 4 3 1 1 4 5

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 2 0 2 5 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 6

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 4 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 0

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 1

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 5 0 0

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 19 25 1,32

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 20 20 1,00

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 18 14 0,78

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 16 13 0,81

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 9 8 0,89

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 14 8 0,57

Andrew's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Carolis Riky (02/076) 4 12 4 3 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 8

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 8

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 2 4 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bonarrigo Marco (02/078) 2 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 10

Di Totto Michele (02/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12

Bevilacqua Andrea (02/077) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Carolis Riky 02/076 24 45 1,88

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 24 38 1,58

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 14 32 2,29

Bonarrigo Marco 02/078 18 31 1,72

Di Totto Michele 02/252 8 19 2,38

Bevilacqua Andrea 02/077 8 15 1,88

Family Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioni Danilo (02/060) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 8 3 8

Fuochi  Fiorenzo (02/045) 4 11 2 3 4 10 4 10 4 6 2 5

Olivieri Matteo (02/063) 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 8 4 1 2 6

Berto Davide (02/242) 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8

Piccioni Simone (02/062) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Berni Luca (02/097) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 20 59 2,95

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 19 45 2,37

Fuochi  Fiorenzo 02/045 20 45 2,25

Olivieri Matteo 02/063 16 26 1,62

Berto Davide 02/242 9 17 1,89

Piccioni Simone 02/062 7 13 1,86

Berni Luca 02/097 5 1 0,20


